
Redfield Farm Autotest OVERALL POSITIONS 19/09/2021

Driver Car FSM CL TEST TOTAL TEST TOTAL TEST TOTAL TEST TOTAL TEST TOTAL TEST TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Grant Carson Nissan 1 73.26 x 73.26 77.05 x 150.31 76.47 x 226.78 77.99 x 304.77 78.52 x 383.29 78.54 x 461.83
2 Rab Henderson MGZR 1 72.83 x 72.83 76.48 x 149.31 77.26 5.0 231.57 76.02 x 307.59 77.30 x 384.89 77.72 x 462.61
3 Aaran Ferguson Nissan 1 77.58 x 77.58 78.15 x 155.73 80.81 x 236.54 77.78 x 314.32 80.33 x 394.65 79.44 x 474.09
4 Peter Game Nissan 1 77.59 5.0 82.59 78.75 x 161.34 79.09 x 240.43 79.72 x 320.15 80.79 x 400.94 83.20 x 484.14
5 Ron Orr Mini 2 80.45 x 80.45 80.84 x 161.29 80.45 x 241.74 78.86 x 320.60 81.93 5.0 407.53 83.93 x 491.46
6 Lds Grace Orr Mini 2 81.62 x 81.62 83.63 x 165.25 82.26 x 247.51 81.30 x 328.81 81.74 x 410.55 82.87 x 493.42
7 Craig Smith KA 2 83.43 x 83.43 83.65 x 167.08 86.93 x 254.01 87.02 x 341.03 87.71 x 428.74 86.61 x 515.35
8 Claire Harvey KA 2 86.23 x 86.23 85.94 x 172.17 88.07 5.0 265.24 84.86 5.0 355.10 87.51 x 442.61 88.33 5.0 535.94
9 Snr Richard Dickson Micra 2 72.78 x 72.78 109.12 181.90 105.47 x 287.37 82.29 x 369.66 82.99 x 452.65 84.73 x 537.38
10 Snr Alan McMorran Puma 2 85.12 x 85.12 86.45 x 171.57 96.50 x 268.07 90.41 x 358.48 92.33 x 450.81 90.47 x 541.28
NF Lds Nancy Dickson Micra 2 77.13 5.0 82.13 109.12 191.25 0.00 x x 0.00 x x 0.00 x x 0.00 x x
NF Lds Thomas McCarney Micra 2 75.31 x 75.31 75.96 5.0 156.27 0.00 x x 0.00 x x 0.00 x x 0.00 x x
NF Karen McCarney Micra 2 75.25 x 75.25 79.12 x 154.37 0.00 x x 0.00 x x 0.00 x x 0.00 x x
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